GURU GOBIND SINGH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S TECHNICAL CAMPUS
Kandra (V), Chas — 827013, BOKARC (| HARKHAND)
Tentative List of Holidays for the vear 2020

SWNo. | Holidays Day/Days Date & Month I;f:vs m
1 New Year’s Day Wednesday 1 Jan 01
2 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Thursday 2 Jan 01
3 Makar Sakranti & Tusu Parv Wednesday-Thursday | 15Jan 01
4 Mabhashivratri Friday 21 Feb 01
5 Holi Monday-Tuesday 9-10 March 02
6 Sarhul Saturday 28 March 01
7 Ram Navmi Thursday 02 April 01
8 MahaveerJayanti Monday 06 April 01
9 | Shab-a-Barat & Good Friday Thursday-Friday 9-10 April 02
10 Ambedkar Jayanti Tuesday 14 April 01
11 Budh Poornima Thursday 7 May |l
12 Eid-Ul-Fitra Monday 25 May S| 01
13 Santhal Hul Diwas Tuesday 30 June 01
14 Raksha Bandhan Monday 3 Aug 01
15 Krishna Janamastami Tuesday 11 Aug 01
16 Independence Day Saturday 15 Aug 01
17 Muharram Saturday 29 August 01
18 Gandhi Jayanti Friday 02 Oct 01
19 Durga Puja Thursday-Monday 22-26 Oct 04
20 | Eid-U-Miladun Navi Friday 30 Oct 01
21 Depawali ,Chitragupt Puja & Chhath Puja | Friday-Saturday 13-21 Nov 09
' 22 .| Guru Nanak Jayanti ' - Monday S0Nov 01
bB | Christmas & Winter vacation Thursday -Thursday | 24-31 Dec 08
@ - N
—~F [
Direct(}rm’
Note:
®  The Muslim Holidays are subject to variation depending upon the visibility of the moon.
*  Republic Day, Ravidas Jayanti, Guru Purn ima, Birsa Jayanti & Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas are on Sunday.
Copy To
e  Technical Adviser *  Hostel Superintendent
* Dean (Academic Administration) *  Hostel Warden( Boy’s Hostel & Girl’s Hostel)
¢ Dy Registrar ¢  All HODs(for information to their faculty
*  Examination Controller members)

IT Office, Website » Notice boards(Boy’s Hostel & Girl’s Hostel)
Caretaker _



